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Cat Nip Queen

Brand: AnnTheGran

Stitches: 17,447

Height/Width: 4.05 x 5.02 inches
                        102.95 x 127.40 mm

Formats:
ART,CND,CSD,DST,EMB,EXP,HUS,JEF,PCS,PEC,PES,SEW,X
XX

Thread Manufacturer: Madeira

Unique Colors

Bell Pepper (1051)

Canary (1068)

Blueberry Smash (1277)

Dusty Blue (1360)

Forget-Me-Not (1133)

Hanukkuh Blue (1166)

Bermuda Sand (1014)

Scarlet Rose (1184)

Grape Juice (1343)

Tango (1037)

Christmas Red (1147)

Fir (1370)

Azalea (1081)

Blue Bird (1177)

Liquid Gold (1225)

Azure Sea (1093)

Avocado Green (1140)

Flamingo Pink (1117)

Super White (1001)

 (B)

Color Sequence

1. Bell Pepper (1051)

2. Canary (1068)

3. Blueberry Smash (1277)

4. Dusty Blue (1360)

5. Forget-Me-Not (1133)

6. Hanukkah Blue (1166)

7. Canary (1068)

8. Bell Pepper (1051)

9. Bermuda Sand (1014)

10. Scarlet Rose (1184)

11. Grape Juice (1343)

12. Cinnamon Candy (1037)

13. Christmas Red (1147)

14. Fir (1370)

15. Azalea (1081)

16. Blue Bird (1177)

17. Christmas Red (1147)

18. Liquid Gold (1225)

19. Azure Sea (1093)

20. Blueberry Smash (1277)

21. Avocado Green (1140)

22. Flamingo Pink (1117)

23. Super White (1001)

24. B
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